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Description

200305060002
81390

05/06/2003
03:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305060002
81380

200305060002
81420

05/06/2003
03:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RITCHIE,
ROBERT B

10 78 Lot#:51
Book:10 Pg:78

200305070002
83610

05/07/2003
01:24:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305070002
83600

200305020002
71040

05/02/2003
11:13:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ZAHARIADIS,
NIKOLAOS

22 48 199812300005
21201

Lot#:35
Book:22 Pg:48

200305020002
71550

05/02/2003
12:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHEPARD,
SANDRA A

21 107 199808310003
39871

Lot#:18
Book:21
Pg:107

200305090002
87560

05/09/2003
10:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200204190001
82141

200305140003
00910

05/14/2003
01:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200207080003
13630

200305140003
01130

05/14/2003
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305140003
01140

200305120002
91400

05/12/2003
08:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

13 36 200305120002
91390

Lot#:138
Book:13 Pg:36

200305150003
04660

05/15/2003
01:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200106060002
31021

200305160003
06160

05/16/2003
09:59:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GONZALEZ,
ENGLISH H

24 110 Lot#:641
Book:24
Pg:110

200305190003
08350

05/19/2003
08:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DILLARD, JON
PAUL

21 134 200004190001
27991

Lot#:715
Book:21
Pg:134

200305200003
12270

05/20/2003
09:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

7 3 200304100002
18270

Lot#:48 Book:7
Pg:3

200305200003
12260

05/20/2003
09:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

18 21 200303140001
55530

Lot#:6 Book:18
Pg:21

200305200003
12610

05/20/2003
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RENFRO,
WILLIAM C JR

16 89 Lot#:28
Book:16 Pg:89

200305220003
18080

05/22/2003
10:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SLAY,
STEPHEN H

25 113 199912030004
88821

Lot#:39
Book:25
Pg:113

200306030003
42850

06/03/2003
12:28:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200203140001
22711

200306200003
88670

06/20/2003
11:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303130001
52990



200306300004
06800

06/30/2003
09:35:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

27 72 200306300004
06790

Lot#:6-08 Blk:6
Book:27 Pg:72

200308010005
00330

08/01/2003
02:51:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200106220002
58281

200310060006
72800

10/06/2003
03:49:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

200409210005
19100

09/21/2004
08:56:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110160004
47181

200411080006
12110

11/08/2004
08:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

11 48 200105230002
09371

Lot#:11
Book:11 Pg:48


