Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305060002 81390	05/06/2003 03:41:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305060002 81380	·
200305060002 81420	05/06/2003 03:41:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RITCHIE, ROBERT B			10	78		Lot#:51 Book:10 Pg:78
200305070002 83610	05/07/2003 01:24:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305070002 83600	
200305020002 71040	05/02/2003 11:13:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ZAHARIADIS, NIKOLAOS			22	48	199812300005 21201	Lot#:35 Book:22 Pg:48
200305020002 71550	05/02/2003 12:06:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPARD, SANDRA A			21	107	199808310003 39871	Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:107
200305090002 87560	05/09/2003 10:48:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200204190001 82141	
200305140003 00910	05/14/2003 01:14:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200207080003 13630	
200305140003 01130	05/14/2003 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305140003 01140	
200305120002 91400	05/12/2003 08:19:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			13	36	200305120002 91390	Lot#:138 Book:13 Pg:36
200305150003 04660	05/15/2003 01:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200106060002 31021	
200305160003 06160	05/16/2003 09:59:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GONZALEZ, ENGLISH H			24	110		Lot#:641 Book:24 Pg:110
200305190003 08350	05/19/2003 08:47:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DILLARD, JON PAUL			21	134	200004190001 27991	Lot#:715 Book:21 Pg:134
200305200003 12270	05/20/2003 09:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			7	3	200304100002 18270	Lot#:48 Book:7 Pg:3
200305200003 12260	05/20/2003 09:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			18	21	200303140001 55530	Lot#:6 Book:18 Pg:21
200305200003 12610	05/20/2003 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RENFRO, WILLIAM C JR			16	89		Lot#:28 Book:16 Pg:89
200305220003 18080	05/22/2003 10:17:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAY, STEPHEN H			25	113	199912030004 88821	Lot#:39 Book:25 Pg:113
200306030003 42850	06/03/2003 12:28:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200203140001 22711	
200306200003 88670	06/20/2003 11:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200303130001 52990	

	06/30/2003 09:35:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		SOUTHTRUST BANK		27	72		Lot#:6-08 Blk:6 Book:27 Pg:72
	08/01/2003 02:51:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		AMSOUTH BANK				200106220002 58281	
200310060006 72800	10/06/2003 03:49:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		AMSOUTH BANK					Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
	09/21/2004 08:56:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		AMSOUTH BANK				200110160004 47181	
200411080006 12110	11/08/2004 08:58:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		SOUTHTRUST BANK		11	48	200105230002 09371	Lot#:11 Book:11 Pg:48